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Ministère de la Région de Bruxelles- Capitale
Ville de Bruxelles 
Port de Bruxelles

1 10:15 1 x W Déb. (Beg.)  - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 15 KRSG DECAESTEKER-BEELEN Marion (0218024) 2:13:98
2 14 UNB CORNET Aline (0218504); 2:14:18
3 1 UNL BERTRAND Safa (0018510) 2:21:97
4 7 KRSG SMET Alexandra (0318041) 2:22:22
5 3 UNL GAUTHY Marie (0218514) 2:22:58
6 10 UNL LAPIERRE Nell (0318509) 2:26:25
7 2 UNB FLAMAND Hélène (8218505) 2:29:22
8 9 UNB LELOUP Marine (0318512); 2:30:55
9 13 UNL BAUDRU Anne-Sophie (0118514) 2:33:86

10 4 KRSG SMET Elisabeth (0218014) 2:34:61
11 8 KRSG CAUWELIER Auke (0318017) 2:35:47
12 11 UNL LEVAUX Honorine(0118517) 2:40:66
13 5 UNL BECKERS Zoé(0318514) 2:41:59
14 12 CRB GRAULISCH Evelyne (6318503) 2:43:79
15 6 CRB VAN LANCKER Céline ((8818502) 2:51:58

2 10:23 2 - M 500 M
FR FR CRB HEINZ (Augustin (8918513); CHIELLA Pasquale (8218504) DNS
FR FR UNB GOUBAU Aurelien (9618502); BRESLIN Pierce (9818511) DNS

3 10:31 2 x JM 16 -18 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 7 UNB GOVAERT Calvin (0018502); O'DRISCOLL Fintan (0018501) 1:39:28
2 3 RCNSM FALMAGNE Charles (0318504); LOICQ Théo (0218511) 1:49:04
3 2 GRS ANDRIES Aaron (0318016); DANCKAERT Emile (0318056) 1:49:29
4 5 UNL DECOSTER Flavio (0118501); PION Baptiste (0318510) 1:51:56
5 4 KRSG DE SCHOEMAKERE Dries (0318035); RODRIGUES Joao (0318038) 1:54:27
6 8 GRS DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTA Afonso (0318015);BAECKE Quinten (0218005) 1:54:61
7 6 GRS BAECKE Timber (0218004); DEVISSCHER Rune (0218011) 1:57:17
8 9 UNB GHILAIN Baptiste (0218503); VINCENT Alexandre (0118505) 1:58:88
9 1 KRSG RODENBURG Savin (0318040), HABTIE Kobe (0318039) 2:0024

4 10:46 1 x JM 12 (polyester) - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 3 GRS COUSAERT Clemen (0618004) 2:35:75
2 5 RCNSM GHIOT Augustin (0728501) 2:38:44
3 4 GRS CANTINAU Misha (0718005) 2:41:55
4 6 GRS PERSYN Nand (0718007) 2:46:66
5 1 GRS TERRIE Sef (0618016) 2:59:94
6 2 GRS VIGNERI Gilles (0618016) 3:07:25

5 10:54 2 x M Déb. (Beg.) - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 1 UNB CORNET Gatien (0218510); VANDRIESSCHE Cyril (0118506) 1:58:33
2 2 CRB BRABANT Bernard (6418503); DEGRAEVE Marc (6618507) 2:08:59
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6 11:02 4 X  JM 14 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 2 RCNSM / UNL STORDER Nathan (0418516à; ABSIL Tomaso (0418508à; DE RUBEIS 

Florian(UNL) (0418503), MORIELLO Loris (UNL) (0518502)
1:49:56

2 1 GRS DE SMET Nicolaï (0518022); BEUCKELAERS Mats (0518012); DANCKERT 
Henri (0418033); LARRANGE Cyril (0418004)

1:58:11

7 11:10 1 X W 500 M
1 3 UNB WILLAUMEZ Rachel (9818501) 2:04:82
2 1 CRB CAUTALS Alexandra (8918504) 2:06:28
3 2 GRS CANTINEAU Hanah (0118003) (IT - LI) 2:12:16

8 11:18 2 - JM 16 - 18 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 3 KRSG CHALMET Florian (0118018); STEYAERT Henri (0118023) 1:43:10
2 5 RCNSM BAILLY Florian (0218505), OUAMAR Zakaria (0318502) 1:45:36
3 1 UNL LOUIS Benjamin (0218501), LEVAUX Louis (0015512) 1:48:59
4 4 KRSG PUELINCKX Maxim (0318036); PUZIO Lennard (0318037) 2:06:97

FM 2 KRSG VAN DER BURGHT Nicolaas (0118024); COOL Maxim (02/18016) DNS

9 11:26 1 x Para Rowing (open) 500 M
1 3 RCNSM CERULUS Nicolas (9418510) Blind (IT - LT) 1:53:64
2 2 CNG GIVET VAN PUYVELDE Carine (1968)  blind 2:38:38
3 1 RSNB BOSSELMAN Lars (7918501) blind 2:47:57

10 11:34 1 X JW 12 (Polyester) - CdB /BvB 500 M

Pas d'inscription - geen inschrijving

11 11:42 2 X JM 12 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 1 GRS COUSAERT Clement (0618020), CANTINAU Misha (0718005) 2:30:68
2 2 GRS PERSYN Nand (0718007); TERRIE Sef (0618016) 2:55:29
3 3 GRS /RCNSM GHIOT Augustin (0718051); VIGNERI Gilles (0618016) 3:05:74

12 13:15 2 X (Open) 500 M
1 4 CRB CAUTALS Alexandra (8918504);  HEINZ Augustin (8918513) 2:06:18
2 6 RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (9318502); DUREZ Julie (9318503) 2:10:68
3 8 KRSG CLAUS Herlide (0018014); VERMEULEN Roxane  (0118025  2:15:90
4 7 UNB FLAMAND Hélène (8218505); TIECHE Anatole (9418501) 2:19:48
5 5 RSNB DEMEY Michel (6718501); FRANCHIMONT Mathieu (0418517) 2:22:65
6 3 RCNT MAERTENS François (9518502); PARDOEN Ophélie (9618505) 2:23:10
7 1 RSNB VANDENDEYCK Georges (6318511); BASSO Paolo (8418504) 2:27:42
8 9 RCNT VAN MEENEN Nicolas (7818507); ALTAIRAC Loïc (6818511) 2:48:18
9 2 CNG GIVET VAN PUYVELDE Carine (1968) PIERARD Marie-Luce (1959) 3:06:69

13 13:23 1 x JW 16 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 6 RCNSM JORIS Eloïse (0318507) 2:17:77
2 2 RCNSM BAES Amendine (0318501) 2:27:11
3 1 KRSG DECAESTEKER-BEELEN Marion (0218024) 2:31:80
4 9 KRSG SMET Alexandra (0318041) 2:34:42
5 11 KRSG GOEGEBEUR Justine (0218024) 2:37:19
6 7 UNB CORNET Aline (0218504); 2:39:71
7 4 UNL GAUTHY Marie (0218514) 2:42:83
8 3 KRSG CAUWELIER Auke (0318017) 2:48:17
9 12 UNL LAPIERRE Nell (0318509) 2:53:69

10 10 RCNSM BODART Lucie (0318503) 2:55:84
DNF 5 CRB CLAUDE Camille ((0318508) DNF
DNF 8 UNB LELOUP Marine (0318512); DNF
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14 13:31 4 X JM 16 - 16 - CdB /BvB 500 M

1 2
RCNSM

BAILLY Florian (0218505), OUAMAR Zakaria (0318502). FALMAGNE Charles 
(0318504); LOICQ Théo (0218511) 1:44:34

2
7

UNL LOUIS Benjamin (0018501); LEVAUX Louis (0018512); DECOSTER Flavio 
(0118501), PION Baptiste (0318510)

1:47:11

3
6

KRSG COO.Maxim (0218016); PUELINCK Maxim0318036); ROELANTS Hannes 
(0118022);RODENBURG Savin (0318040)

1:53:92

4
1

GRS
DEVISSCHER Rune (0218011); DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTA Afonso (0318015); 
GEIRNAERT Roel (0118004); DANCKAERT Emile (0318056) 1:54:04

5
3

KRSG DE SCHOENMAKERE Dries (0318035);RODRIGUES Joao (0318038); PUZIO 
Lennard (0318037):HABTIE Kobe (0318039)

1:59:35

6
4

UNB CORNET Gatien(0218510); GUIGOU Alejandro (0118506), GHILAIN Baptiste 
(0218503); VINCENT Alexandre (0118505)

2:07:43

FM
5

KRSG
VAN DER BURGHT Nicolas (0118024); CHALMET Florian (0118018); 
STEYAERT Henri (0118023); ZENNER Arne (0018016) DNS

15 13:39 2 X W 500 M
1 3 UNB WILLAUMEZ Rachel (9818501), GOVAERT Caitln (0118502) 2:07:12
2 2 UNB CHAVE Emmanuelle (6718502); STEVENART Catherine (6813502) 2:18:88

3 1 RSNB ALLAMAND Mathilde (9318505); FOSCOLO Patricia  (6218502) 2:38:50

16 13:47 1 X M 500 M
1 6 UNB GOUBAU Aurelien (9618502) 1:53:97
2 5 RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (9318502) 2:07:17
3 1 UNB BRESLIN Pierce (9818511) 2:08:33
4 3 CRB HEINZ (Augustin (8918513) 2:10:91
5 4 CRB VAN RIJCKEGHEM Quinten (8018505) 2:12:47
6 2 RCNT MOULIN Rémy (9118501) 2:19:73

FR FR CRB CHIELLA Pasquale (8218504) DNS
FR FR UNB NOUR EDDINE Karim (LD) DNS

17 13:55 2 x JW 14 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 GRS AGTEN Anna (0518031); GOETHALS Eleonara (0518015) 3:14:37

18 14:03 1 X M Déb. (Beg,) - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 6 GRS GEIRNAERT Roel (0118004) 2:09:27
2 1 UNB CORNET Gatien(0218510); 2:11:61
3 3 AKHENATON RS RODRIGUES Tanguy (9118002) 2:16:76
4 2 RCNT VAN MEENEN Léo (0218515) 2:31:14
5 5 UNB GUIGOU Alejandro (0118506), 2:36:92
6 7 RCNSM SCHWARTZ Grégoire (0218502) 2:49:84
FT 4 CRB DE SCHRIJVER Fabrice (6618510) NB Même Bateau que pour la 16 DNS
FR FR RCNT MESPREUVE Valentin (0118513) DNS

19 14:11 1 X JW 18 500 M
1 6 UNB GOVAERT Caitln (0118502) 2:16:53
2 2 KRSG COOL Maria Alexandre (0118021) 2:24:40
3 1 KRSG CLAUS Herlinde (018014) 2:29:75
4 5 GRS CANTINEAU Hanah (0118003) 2:35:65
5 3 RCNSM KRAMSKI Elisa (0018513) DNS
FT 4 KRSG VAN AMERSFOORTH Emma (0018015) DNS
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20 14:26 1 x JW 14 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 2 RCNSM DE RIPANSEIL Camille (0418512) 2:37:68
2 3 GRS GOETHALS Eleonara (0518015) 3:17:48
3 5 GRS AGTEN Anna (0518031) 3:28:38
4 1 RSNB FLAMAND Fantinne (0408513) 3:54:87
5 4 CRB VAN der ELST Romane (0418501) 4:23:06

21 14:34 2 X JW 16- 18 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 3 GRS GUILBERT Mazarine (0218003); DEWEERT Cara (0318007) 2:14:50
2 6 RCNSM JORIS Eloïse (0318507); BAES Amendine (0318501) 2:20:69
3 5 GRS SPILLEBEEN Tine (0318010); GEIRNAERT Phara (0318009) 2:24:33
4 4 UNB LELOUP Marine (0318512); CORNET Aline (0218504) 2:24:75
5 2 UNL BERTRAND Safa (0015510); BAUDRU Anne-Sophie (0118514) 2:39:48
6 7 KRSG SMET Elisabeth (0218014);PENEWAERT Yanna (0218055) 2:45:41
7 1 UNL BECKERS Zoé (0318514); LEVAUX Honorine (0118517) 2:48:38

22 14:42 2 X M 500 M
3 KRSG CHALMET Florian (0118018); STEYAERT Henri (0118023) 1:54:49
4 UNB GOUBAU Aurelien (9618502); VAN HASSEL Thomas (9618503) 2:04:78
1 RCNT MOULIN Rémy (9118501); MAERTENS François (9518502) 2:08:50
2 CRB HEINZ (Augustin (8918513); VANRIJKEGHEM Quinten (8018505) 3:13:20

23 14:50 1 X JM 16- CdB /BvB 500 M
1 1 RCNSM BAILLY Florian (0218505) 2:09:64
3 12 RCNSM OUAMAR Zakaria (0318502) 2:17:22
4 14 UNL  LOUIS Benjamin (0218501) 2:17:70
5 7 RCNSM LOICQ Théo (0218511) 2:25:74
6 6 GRS DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTA Afonso (0318015) 2:26:86
11 3 GRS ANDRIES Aaron (0318016) 2:28:60
7 5 UNL PION Baptiste (0318510) 2:34:29
8 10 RCNSM FALMAGNE Charles (0318504) 2:34:46
9 11 GRS DANCKAERT Emile (0318056) 2:35:85
10 9 GRS DEVISSCHER Rune (0218011) 2:38:88
2 2 GRS BAECKE Quinten (0218005) 2:40:92
12 13 UNB GHILAIN Baptiste (0218503) 2:44:26
13 4 GRS BAECKE Timber (218004) 2:49:10
14 8 CRB BEHRENDT Marcin (0218512) 3:05:71

24 15:05 2 X JM 14 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 3 UNL/UNB VERHOEST Maxime (0418504);GIURCA Alexandru (0418511) 2:21:39
2 4 UNL de RUBEIS Florian (0418503); MORIELLO Loris (0518502) 2:22:30
3 2 GRS DE SMET Nicolaï (0518020); LARRANGE Cyril (0418004) 2:35:44
4 1 RCNSM STORDER Nathan (0418516à; ABSIL Tomaso (0418508) 2:43:35
5 5 GRS BEUCKELAERS Mats (0518012); DANCKAERT Henri (0418004) 3:02:98

25 15:20 4 X JW 16-18 - CdB /BvB 500 M

1 1 GRS
GUILBERT Mazarine (0218003); DEWEERT Cara (0318007); SPILLEBEEN Tine 
(0318010); GEIRNAERT Phara (0318009) 2:02:81

2 2 KRSG /GRS
COOL Maria-Alexandra (0118021);CLAUS Herlinde (0018014); VERMEULEN 
Roxane (0118025), CANTINEAUN Hanah(0118015) 2:11:00

3 3 KRSG
DECAESTEKER - BEELEN Marion (0218024); PENNEWAERT Yana (0218017); 
SMET Alexandra (0318041), CAUWELIER Auke (0318017) 2:14:25

4 4 KRSG
GOEGEBEUR Justine (02180133), SMET Elisabeth (0218014); ROBBEN Sarah 
(0318055); DE RYCK Juliette (0318018) 2:22:11
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26 15:28 1 X JM 18 500 M
1 4 UNB GOVAERT Calvin (0018502) 1:57:11
2 3 RCNSM TUERLINCKX Jules (0018503) 2:01:76
3 7 UNB O'DRISCOLL Fintan (0018501) 2:14:16
4 8 UNL DECOSTER Flavio (0118501) 2:15:88
5 6 GRS GEIRNAERT Roels (0118004) 2:32:33
6 5 UNL LEVAUX Louis (0015512) 2:38:90
7 2 UNB VINCENT Alexandre (0118505) 2:51:57
FT 1 UNL DUVIVIER Antoine '0118510) DNS
FR FR RCNSM HEVESI Attila (0018509) DNS

27 15:36 1 x M M 500 M
1 6 CRB HEINZ (Augustin (8918513) 2:15:88
2 2 CRB VAN RIJCKEGHEM Quinten (8018505) 2:17:09
3 1 RSNB VANDENDEYCK Georges (6318511) 2:57:65
4 5 RSNB BASSO Paolo (8418504) 3:02:57
5 3 RSNB DEMEY Michel (6718501) 3:04:74
FT 4 UNB FABRY Benoit (5718507) DNS
FR FR CRB CHIELLA Pasquale (8218504) DNS

28 15:51 4 X JW 14 - CdB /BvB 500 M

Pas d'inscription - geen inschrijving

29 15:59 2 x W Déb. ( Beg.) - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 5 UNL LAPIERRE Nell (0318509); GAUTHY Marie (0218514) 2:21:87
2 4 UNB LELOUP Marine (0318512); CORNET Aline (0218504) 2:25:85
3 6 KRSG SMET Elisabeth (0218014); ROBBEN Sarah (0318018) 2:37:68
4 1 UNL LEVAUX Honorine (0118517); BECKERS Zoé (0318514) 2:42:99
5 2 CRB GRAULISCH Evelyne (6318503); VAN LANCKER Céline ((8818502) 2:48:95
6 3 UNL BERTRAND Safa (0015510); BAUDRU Anne-Sophie (0118514) 3:00:34

30 16:07 1 X JM 14 (Polyester) - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 2 UNL de RUBEIS Florian (0418503); 2:24:11
2 11 RCNSM STORDER Nathan (0418516à 2:30:99
3 8 UNL MORIELLO Loris (0518502) 2:40:14
4 3 RSNB FRANCHIMONT Mathieu (0418517) 2:41:10
5 10 GRS LARRANGE Cyril (0418004) 2:47:26
6 9 RCNSM ABSIL Tomaso (0418508à 2:49:20
7 6 CRB NDIAYE Mouhamadou (0518505) 2:50:90
8 1 GRS DE SMET Nicolaï (0518020) 2:55:41
9 12 RCNT ALTAIRAC Matthieu (0418515) 3:05:19

10 4 UNL VERHOEST Maxime (0418504) 3:06:18
11 7 GRS DANCKAERT Henri (0418004) 3:18:50
12 5 GRS BEUCKELAERS Mats (0518012) 3:35:78
13 13 UNB GIURCA Alexandru (0418511) 5:55:38
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31 16:15 8+ (Open) 500 M

1 1 UNB/RCNT

GOUBAU Aurelien (9618507); O'DRISCOLL Fintan (0018501); GOVAERT 
Calvin (0018502); BRESLIN Pierce (9818511); WILLAUMEZ Rachel (9818501); 
GOVAERT Caitlin (0118502); MAERTENS François (9518502), MOULIN Rémy 
(9118501) Cox STEVENART Catherine

1:41:89

2 4 KRSG

RODENBURG Savin (031804); CHALMET Florian (0118018); STEYAERT Henri 
(0118023); ZENNER Arne (0018016);COOLMaxim (0218016); PUELINCKX 
Maxim (0318036); ROELANTS Hannes (0118037); PUZIO Lennard (0318037);  
Cox: De SCHOENMAKER DRIES (50318035)

1:43:78

3 2 KRSG / GRS

COOL Maria-Alexandre (0118021); CLAUS Herlinde (0018014);PENNEWAERT 
Yana (0218017);GOEGEBEUR Justine (0218013);CANTINEAUN Hanah 
(0118015); DE RYCK Juliette (0318018);ROBBEN Sarah (0318055):SMET 
ALEXANDRA (50318041); Cox SMET Elisabeth

2:11:22

4 3
RSNB/UNB/CNG 

GIVET

ALLAMAN Mathilde (9318505);PETS Nathalie (6618505); SIMENON Geneviève 
(6018507);COMTOIS Justine (7018504); O'NEILL Antonia,(5718511); 
COULONVAUX Marie-Hélène (6118505), VAN PUYVELDE Carine (1968), 
PIERARD Marie-Luce (1959); Cox DE LUSIGNAN Carole (5618501)

2:29:31


